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Demographics

Community listening session Scientific survey
« Survey type: interactive « Survey type: online/phone
smartphone poll and

* Number of respondents:
« 307 residential end users

* 115 commercial
responses

hardcopies

* Number of responses:
between 46-52 attendees
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Length of electric service

Community listening session Scientific survey
|
33%
20%
17%
Median: 14 yea
9% 21%

7%

i i I C C l
Lessthan 1 1-5years 6-10years 11-20 21-30 More than 610 yrs 11-20 yrs 21-30 yrs >30 years

year years years 30 years
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Aware Platte River provides generation

Community listening session Scientific survey
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Opinion of Estes Park Light & Power

Community listening session

31%
24%  24%
12%
4% 4%
0% 0% 0% 0% I I
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Scientific survey

= Residential = Commercial

Residential
Top box (8-10 ratings) 81% | 80% |

Bottom box (1-3 ratings) 3% 4%

0

6% 5%

o B%I%
0%1%  1%1%  2%2% g 1% I %
— —

3%4

1 = not at all favorable, 10 = very favorable
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Opinion of Platte River Power Authority

Community listening session Scientific survey

|
28%
18% 18% 18% = Residential ®Commercial
Top box (8-10 ratings) 62% | 48%
Bottom box (1-3 ratings) 6% 5%
Considerably more neutral
8% or “5” ratings for Platte
River Power Authority
4% 4%
2%
00/ 00/ 2% 5% o 3% o,
B o o gl 1%0% 0% 1%0%
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4

1 = not at all favorable, 10 = very favorable
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Resources used by Platte River

Community listening session Scientific survey

|
20% 20% 20% 20% 20%
70% mResidential  ® Commercial
60%
0y
52% 58% 52% 51%
0,
46% 43%
39%
I 25%
Solar power has the lowest awareness by a considerable margin
Wind power Solar power Hydropower Coal Natural gas Coal Hydropower Natural Gas Solar Power Wind Power
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Estes Park Light & Power shows
concern for the environment

Community listening session Scientific survey

Residential B C i
m RKesigential B Commercia Residential m
Top box (8-10 ratings) 56% | 51% |

Bottom box (1-3 ratings) 4% 7%

27%
16%
14%
T 12% Mean 74 _
(o]
8% 26%
4% 4% 4% 20’ 209%19% 23%
0% I I I 0,270 /o %
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1 = strongly disagree, 10 = strongly agree

Q Platte River

Power Authority



Estes Park Light & Power offers adequate
programs to help use energy efficiently

Community listening session Scientific survey

Residential IMI
= Residential ®Commercia Top box (8-10 ratings) 46% _

24%
18%
16%
Bottom box (1-3 ratings) 8% 1%
- o es |87
8% %
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1 = strongly disagree, 10 = strongly agree
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Platte River shows concern for the
environment

Community listening session Scientific survey

20% 20%
16%
14% = Residential ®Commercial Top box (8-10 ratings) 47% _
12% Bottom box (1-3 ratings) 8% 5%
8% 8%
2%
0% 0% .
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 = strongly disagree, 10 = strongly agree
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Platte River offers adequate programs
to help use energy efficiently

Community listening session Scientific survey

27%
22%
16%
12%
6% 6%
4% 4%
2%
% m l l
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 = strongly disagree, 10 = strongly agree
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Importance of energy coming from 100
percent renewable sources

Community listening session Scientific survey

|
58%

m Residential m Commercial
Top box (8-10 ratings) 56% | 50%
Bottom box (1-3 ratings) 20% 19%

16%
0,
1%12% 9%12% 9%13ﬂ1 12%10% 12%9%

10% 12%
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1 = not at all important, 10 = very important
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Importance of lowest possible cost

Community listening session Scientific survey

= Residential m Commercial " . "
Residential
Top box (8-10 ratings) 68% | &% | 49%
0,

Bottom box (1-3 ratings) 5% 3%

32%
12% 12%
8% 8% 8%
i I I i I I I I I
| I | I
2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 9 10

1 = not at all important, 10 = very important
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Importance of reliable service

Community listening session Scientific survey

|
w Residential ®Commercial
67%
— - 62%
Top box (8-10 ratings) 91% | 4%
Bottom box (1-3 ratings) 0% 0%
23%
% 17%
12%
(i)
0% 0% 0% 0% I . I 0%0%  0%0%  0%0%  0%0%  X3%  1%2%  3%29% 4%
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1 = not at all important, 10 = very important
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Importance of renewable sources

Community listening session Scientific survey

67%

" Residential ®Commercial

Residential
Top box (8-10 ratings) 63% | 58% |
Bottom box (1-3 ratings) 13% 15% 37%,

1 = not at all important, 10 = very important
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Additional monthly amount willing to
pay for renewable energy

Community listening session Scientific survey
|
Not willing to pay more [l 4% Not willing to pay more |, -
$5to $10 per month NN 9% $5- 10 more [N 350
$11 to $20 per month NG 22% $11-$20 more [N 13
$21 to $30 per month NG 20% $21-530 more [N 4% About half are willing to pay $5
to $20 more per month

More than $30 per month I 4% More than $30 more [N 7°%
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Questions
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